
USHA Masters Singles Tournament TV Info: 
 

Most of the playback times (channel 8 or 979) are available as follows: 

 Cincinnati Bell Fioptics channel 850 everywhere CB FiOptics is available, including KY. 

 Time Warner Cable Channel 979 (Digital Tier) everywhere in SW Ohio (Most, if not all 

of the SW athletic District) 

 Time Warner Cable Channel 8 (Basic Tier) in Greenhills, Forest Park, Springfield Twp. 

Channel 24  playback times are available as follows: 

 Cincinnati Bell Fioptics channel 852 everywhere CB FiOptics is available, including KY. 

 Time Warner Cable Channel 24 (all Tiers) in most of Hamilton County, Mason, and 

Union Twp in Clermont Co.  Notable exceptions are Blue Ash, Montgomery, Colerain, 

Green and Delhi Twps. 

 

It will also be on www.waycross.tv on demand, and is already on 

www.youtube.com/waycrosscm 

 

Game 1 - USHA Masters Singles Tournament Championships - 35+ 

 

Channels 8 or 979 Digital 

3/22/14 Saturday                                 7:30 PM 

3/25/14 Tuesday                                  11 AM 

3/27/14 Thursday                                 12 AM 

4/2/14  Wednesday                             5 PM 

4/5/14  Saturday                                  2 AM 

4/7/14  Monday                                   9 PM 

4/14/14 Monday                                   7 AM 

4/16/14 Wednesday                             5 PM 

 

Channel 24 

3/31/14 Monday                                    8 PM 

 

 

Game 2 - USHA Masters Singles Tournament Championship - 55+ 

 

Channels 8 or 979 Digital 

3/22/14 Saturday                                  9:30 PM 

3/25/14 Tuesday                                   1 PM 

3/27/14 Thursday                                 2 AM 

4/1/14              Tuesday                                  11 AM 

4/5/14              Saturday                                 12 AM 

4/9/14              Wednesday                             7 PM 

4/15/14 Tuesday                                   11 AM 

4/18/14 Friday                                      2:30 PM 

 

Channel 24 

3/31/14 Monday                                   10 PM 

http://www.waycross.tv/
http://www.youtube.com/waycrosscm

